quantifiphotonics.com
Passive
SPECIFICATION SHEET
AVAILABLE IN PXI
AVAILABLE IN MATRIQ
PASSIVE COMPONENT
INTEGRATION
Quantifi Photonics  |  PASSIVE specification sheet  |  2 of 11 Version 1.2.17

PASSIVE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Quantifi Photonics  |  PASSIVE specification sheet  |  8 of 11 Version 1.2.17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model number
1001 = 1310 ± 80 nm, 1×2 (50/50) splitter
1002 = 1260 to 1650 nm, 1×4 (25/25/25/25) splitter
1003 = CWDM8 MUX (SC/SA only)
1004 = CWDM8 DeMUX (SC/SA only)
1005 = 1310 ± 80 nm, 1×2 (99/1) splitter
1006 = CWDM4 MUX
1007 = CWDM4 DeMUX
1008 = 1550 ± 80 nm, 1×2 (50/50) splitter
1009 = 1550 nm optical circulator
1010 = 1310 nm, 1×8 splitter (SC/SA only)
1011 = 1260 to 1650 nm, 1×16 fiber tree splitter (SC/SA only)
1012 = 1550 ± 40nm, 1x2 (30/70) splitter
1013 = 1550 ± 40nm, 1x2 (40/60) splitter
1014 = 1000 m fiber delay, SMF-28e fiber
1015 = 1230 to 1390 nm optical circulator
1016 = WDM bi-direction MUX/DEMUX
1017 = 1550 ± 40nm, 1x2 (90/10) splitter
1101 = Encircle Flux mode conditioner, OM3 fiber
1301 = 1310 ± 40nm, PM fiber 1×2 (50/50) splitter
1302 = 1550 nm, PM fiber 1×4 (25/25/25/25) splitter
1401 = Encircle Flux mode conditioner, OM1 fiber
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 channel
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
PASSIVE - XXXX  - X - XX  - PXIE
PASSIVE - XXXX  - X - XX  - MTRQ
Quantifi Photonics  |  PASSIVE specification sheet  |  9 of 11 Version 1.2.9
10% Discount
EXTENDED WARRANTIES AND CALIBRATION PLANS
CALIBRATION PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS
Over time and with regular use, all optical parts and connectors require re-calibration and maintenance to